
Reviewers: Killingly Public Schools (12/14/18)
Mike Vassar, Supervisor of O & M

Christine Clark, Manager of Business Affairs

Company Name Fire Equipment Inc. (music wing) Fire Equipment Inc. (art wing)

Bid Opening (12/14/18 - 3PM) 19,567.65$                                                    23,237.31$                                                    

We are pleased to announce the contract has been awarded to Fire Equipment Inc.

Killingly Public Schools
Killingly Intermediate School Sprinkler System Modification #1819-3

Bid Opening
December 14, 2018 at 3:00 pm


